
 
 

 
 
Appendix One - The number of working age CTS recipients across the different 
council tax property bands and the amount that they had left to pay after 
maximum CTS and the £150 hardship payment 2021/22 
 

Impact 
of CTS 
and £150 
hardship 
payment
  

Band 
A  

Band 
B  

Band 
C  

Band 
D  

Band 
E  

Band 
F  

Band 
G  

Band 
H  

Total no. 
of 
working 
age 
househol
ds in 
receipt of 
CTS  

30,32
4  

3,673  1,607  391  123  20  7  0  

No. of 
working 
age 
househol
ds with 
100% 
CTax 
charge in 
receipt of 
CTS  

10,09
1  

1,786  982  239  81  11  3  0  

CTax to 
pay - 
100% 
charge 
with 
maximu
m CTS 
and £150 
award  

£60.6
8  

£95.7
9  

£130.9
0  

£166.0
2  

£236.2
5  

£306.4
8  

£376.7
0  

£482.0
4  

No. of 
Working 
age 
househol
ds with 
75% 
CTax 
charge in 
receipt of 
CTS  

20,23
3  

1,887  625  152  42  9  4  0  



 
 

CTax to 
pay- 75% 
charge 
with 
maximu
m CTS 
and £150 
award  

£8.01  £34.3
4  

£60.68
  

£87.02
  

£139.6
9  

£192.3
6  

£245.0
3  

£324.0
3  

   


