Appendix One - The number of working age CTS recipients across the different council tax property bands and the amount that they had left to pay after maximum CTS and the £150 hardship payment 2021/22

Impact of CTS and £150 hardship payment	Band A	Band B	Band C	Band D	Band E	Band F	Band G	Band H
Total no. of working age househol ds in receipt of CTS	30,32	3,673	1,607	391	123	20	7	0
No. of working age househol ds with 100% CTax charge in receipt of CTS	10,09 1	1,786	982	239	81	11	3	0
CTax to pay - 100% charge with maximu m CTS and £150 award	£60.6 8	£95.7 9	£130.9 0	£166.0 2	£236.2 5	£306.4 8	£376.7 0	£482.0 4
No. of Working age househol ds with 75% CTax charge in receipt of CTS	20,23	1,887	625	152	42	9	4	0

CTax to	£8.01	£34.3	£60.68	£87.02	£139.6	£192.3	£245.0	£324.0
pay- 75%		4			9	6	3	3
charge								
with								
maximu								
m CTS								
and £150								
award								